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A002930922 ARIJ  AFTAB Male No  1 1 UR  7  88.75  451.00  6694.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002892480 SIRAJUL  ISLAM Male No  2  1 2 OBC-A  2  88.50  450.00  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002721546 ARMIN  AKTARI Female No  3 3 UR  3  88.00  447.00  7070.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922196 JAHIDUL  ALAM Male No  4 4 UR  7  86.75  438.00  6812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924406 SUVA  DAS Male No  5 5 UR  10  83.75  423.00  6882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765696 MANJUR  ALAM Male No  6  2 6 OBC-A  2  81.25  411.00  8178.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002913168 NURNEHAR  KHATUN Female No  7 7 UR  6  80.00  410.00  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921444 RIYA  AHAMMED Female No  8  3 8 OBC-A  5  79.75  404.00  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735132 MAISHA  FARHANA Female No  9  4 9 OBC-A  2  79.50  410.00  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887317 ABRAR JAHIN ADI Male No  10  5 10 OBC-A  2  78.75  404.00  7039.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751408 SELIM  RANA Male No  11 11 UR  3  78.50  395.00  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794439 MD TANBIR ALAM Male No  12  6 12 OBC-A  7  78.00  398.00  6738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846032 REJWANUR  ISLAM Male No  13 13 UR  2  77.75  391.00  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718450 HIRATUN  NESHA Female No  14  7 14 OBC-A  13  77.25  394.00  7000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002538730 SABNAM  MUKTARI Female No  15 15 UR  5  76.75  393.00  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886973 RAUNAQ  TASNIM Female No  16  8 16 OBC-A  3  76.75  392.00  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002456878 RIMIKA  PARVIN Female No  17 17 UR  8  76.25  412.00  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741625 MUSTAKINNUR  RAHAMAN Male No  18  9 18 OBC-A  1  76.25  392.00  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475891 SHAMEEM  SARKAR Male No  19  10 19 OBC-A  5  75.75  383.00  7168.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726048 SAMIM  AKTAR Male No  20 20 UR  2  75.50  386.00  6992.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002800814 SUMIR  SARKAR Male No  21  1 21 SC  9  75.50  386.00  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442334 SAHIDUL  ISLAM Male No  22 22 UR  6  75.25  390.00  7354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468190 TASNIM  KHATUN Female No  23  11 23 OBC-A  5  74.75  384.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002702446 MASUMA  IFTESAM Female No  24  12 24 OBC-A  2  74.25  384.00  6965.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930821 AL MAMUN RASHID Male No  25  13 25 OBC-A  7  74.00  384.00  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002906957 BORNALI  SAHA Female No  26  2 26 SC  5  73.75  389.00  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002749333 SADIYA  TAMANNA Female No  27 27 UR  17  73.50  387.00  6770.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880103 MD ARIF AFTAB Male No  28  14 28 OBC-A  16  72.75  378.00  7029.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002868282 RUHANI LAILA SABNAM Female No  29  1 29 OBC-B  2  72.25  396.00  9989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854227 IRIN  PARVIN Female No  30  15 30 OBC-A  5  72.00  368.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002825709 SANIYA  MIRZA Female No  31 31 UR  4  71.75  380.00  7051.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865463 SANIA  AFROJ Female No  32  16 32 OBC-A  7  71.50  377.00  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914081 MOUSUMI  KHATUN Female No  33  17 33 OBC-A  2  71.50  366.00  8672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002805464 TOUSHIF  ANAN Male No  34 34 UR  1  71.50  366.00  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842281 HUSNEARA  KHATUN Female No  35  18 35 OBC-A  1  70.75  366.00  6367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482680 HABIB  REZA Male No  36  19 36 OBC-A  4  70.75  363.00  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002676683 SNEHA  MAHATO Female No  37 37 UR  1  70.25  367.00  6459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002572244 MD  ABUTALEB Male No  38 38 UR  3  70.25  366.00  6837.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002442849 TUHIN  PRAMANIK Male No  39 39 UR  4  70.25  366.00  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532563 RASIDUL  ISLAM Male No  40 40 UR  1  70.25  354.00  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002868211 SAYED  ALI Male No  41 41 UR  2  70.00  361.00  7330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002588857 NASRIN  PARVIN Female No  42 42 UR  1  69.75  357.00  6785.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002847237 BINI  PARVIN Female No  43 43 UR  8  69.50  358.00  6576.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002911216 ARJU MONOWARA BEGAM Female No  44 44 UR  12  69.25  355.00  6658.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002553674 KAMALUDDIN  HOQUE Male No  45 45 UR  16  69.25  355.00  6590.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644900 MAHAMMAD  NAIM Male No  46 46 UR  11  68.25  365.00  6774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691370 RAHEL  HOSSAIN Male No  47 47 UR  3  68.25  355.00  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831673 JEBA  RAISA Female No  48 48 UR  2  68.25  347.00  6881.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802021 SONU  SWARNAKAR Male No  49  2 49 OBC-B  19  68.00  344.00  6811.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635613 RUBINUR  YASMIN Female No  50  20 50 OBC-A  1  67.75  352.00  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747395 MEHABUB  ALAM Male No  51 51 UR  1  67.50  356.00  6861.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884699 SARFARAJ  HOSSAIN Male No  52 52 UR  2  67.50  341.00  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002839797 MAHAMMAD  FIROJ Male No  53 53 UR  12  67.25  351.00  6728.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878226 SUHANA  KHATUN Female No  54 54 UR  3  67.25  348.00  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002624946 SANGITA  BARMAN Female No  55 55 UR  10  67.25  339.00  6880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002867695 MEHEDI  HASAN Male No  56 56 UR  2  67.00  357.00  6719.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002627654 SAMIM  AKTAR Male No  57 57 UR  1  67.00  345.00  7150.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002691566 KOYEL  KARMAKAR Female No  58 58 UR  13  66.00  339.00  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002534299 MIRJA TOUFIK ALAM Male No  59  21 59 OBC-A  7  66.00  334.00  6983.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903062 MIJANUR  RAHAMAN Male No  60 60 UR  2  65.25  334.00  6870.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002629698 MERINA  BANU Female No  61 61 UR  1  65.00  335.00  7021.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002628807 GOLAM  RABBANI Male No  62 62 UR  2  65.00  333.00  6828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562799 JUMI  YASMIN Female No  63  22 63 OBC-A  1  64.75  341.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804257 SAKIB  MOSTAFA Male No  64  23 64 OBC-A  1  64.75  340.00  7413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490984 MANJURA  KHATUN Female No  65  24 65 OBC-A  2  64.75  331.00  7529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689426 ASLAM  ALI Male No  66 66 UR  2  64.50  333.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002907173 JISAN KHAN CHOWDHURY Male No  67 67 UR  3  64.25  335.00  7107.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689955 RAKSHINA  BANU Female No  68  25 68 OBC-A  11  63.75  336.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781956 KHALEDA  PARVIN Female No  69 69 UR  8  63.75  330.00  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870265 NAWAZ  SARIF Male No  70 70 UR  3  63.50  344.00  9454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002548258 SAYANA DIL AFRUJ Female No  71  26 71 OBC-A  6  62.75  328.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783609 AJMAL  HOSSAIN Male No  72  27 72 OBC-A  2  62.50  332.00  6544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002920787 NAYAN  DAS Male No  73  3 73 SC  16  62.25  319.00  7101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002645925 SILPA  PARVIN Female No  74 74 UR  1  61.25  320.00  6419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461158 NUR  ASIK Male No  75 75 UR  11  61.25  310.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801867 DIBAKAR  SARKAR Male No  76  4 76 SC  1  60.75  321.00  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875107 SAINA  PARVEEN Female No  77 77 UR  6  60.75  315.00  6319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002474261 ABDUL  RAKIB Male No  78 78 UR  2  60.50  318.00  7121.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002454600 MEHEJABI  KHATUN Female No  79 79 UR  10  60.25  322.00  6746.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457515 ASIF  EKBAL Male No  80  28 80 OBC-A  11  60.00  313.00  7370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751246 SURYA DEB DAS Male No  81  5 81 SC  6  60.00  310.00  6310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002668746 SOUMYADIP  SAHA Male No  82 82 UR  5  60.00  308.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002831790 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  83  29 83 OBC-A  3  58.50  304.00  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002910979 SAHANUR  RAHAMAN Male No  84  30 84 OBC-A  2  58.00  296.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002606668 ANAMIKA  MAHATO Female No  85 85 UR  1  57.50  297.00  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884935 SARFARAJ  AHAMMED Male No  86  31 86 OBC-A  6  57.25  289.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002527193 ASIF  REJA Male No  87 87 UR  3  55.00  295.00  7479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002542800 MAHABUB  ISLAM Male No  88 88 UR  2  53.25  272.00  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602813 MAHEFUJ  ALAM Male No  89  32 89 OBC-A  4  51.75  261.00  7188.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002853340 SURJAHAN  KHATUN Female No  90 90 UR  1  50.00  254.00  6979.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875779 ISAD  ALI Male No  91  33 91 OBC-A  12  48.00  251.00  8159.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002892480 SIRAJUL  ISLAM Male No  2  1 1 OBC-A  2  88.50  450.00  6676.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765696 MANJUR  ALAM Male No  6  2 2 OBC-A  2  81.25  411.00  8178.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921444 RIYA  AHAMMED Female No  8  3 3 OBC-A  5  79.75  404.00  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002735132 MAISHA  FARHANA Female No  9  4 4 OBC-A  2  79.50  410.00  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002887317 ABRAR JAHIN ADI Male No  10  5 5 OBC-A  2  78.75  404.00  7039.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794439 MD TANBIR ALAM Male No  12  6 6 OBC-A  7  78.00  398.00  6738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002718450 HIRATUN  NESHA Female No  14  7 7 OBC-A  13  77.25  394.00  7000.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886973 RAUNAQ  TASNIM Female No  16  8 8 OBC-A  3  76.75  392.00  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002741625 MUSTAKINNUR  RAHAMAN Male No  18  9 9 OBC-A  1  76.25  392.00  6611.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475891 SHAMEEM  SARKAR Male No  19  10 10 OBC-A  5  75.75  383.00  7168.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468190 TASNIM  KHATUN Female No  23  11 11 OBC-A  5  74.75  384.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002702446 MASUMA  IFTESAM Female No  24  12 12 OBC-A  2  74.25  384.00  6965.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002930821 AL MAMUN RASHID Male No  25  13 13 OBC-A  7  74.00  384.00  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880103 MD ARIF AFTAB Male No  28  14 14 OBC-A  16  72.75  378.00  7029.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Dr. Meghnad Saha College,Uttar Dinajpur

Gour Banga University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:06.53

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Chemistry

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Chemistry) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00 )

Tie Break 1: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Marks in First best Subject (out of 100)  
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A002854227 IRIN  PARVIN Female No  30  15 15 OBC-A  5  72.00  368.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002865463 SANIA  AFROJ Female No  32  16 16 OBC-A  7  71.50  377.00  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002914081 MOUSUMI  KHATUN Female No  33  17 17 OBC-A  2  71.50  366.00  8672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002842281 HUSNEARA  KHATUN Female No  35  18 18 OBC-A  1  70.75  366.00  6367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002482680 HABIB  REZA Male No  36  19 19 OBC-A  4  70.75  363.00  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002635613 RUBINUR  YASMIN Female No  50  20 20 OBC-A  1  67.75  352.00  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002534299 MIRJA TOUFIK ALAM Male No  59  21 21 OBC-A  7  66.00  334.00  6983.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002562799 JUMI  YASMIN Female No  63  22 22 OBC-A  1  64.75  341.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804257 SAKIB  MOSTAFA Male No  64  23 23 OBC-A  1  64.75  340.00  7413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002490984 MANJURA  KHATUN Female No  65  24 24 OBC-A  2  64.75  331.00  7529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689955 RAKSHINA  BANU Female No  68  25 25 OBC-A  11  63.75  336.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002548258 SAYANA DIL AFRUJ Female No  71  26 26 OBC-A  6  62.75  328.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783609 AJMAL  HOSSAIN Male No  72  27 27 OBC-A  2  62.50  332.00  6544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002457515 ASIF  EKBAL Male No  80  28 28 OBC-A  11  60.00  313.00  7370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002831790 SAMIMA  KHATUN Female No  83  29 29 OBC-A  3  58.50  304.00  6491.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002910979 SAHANUR  RAHAMAN Male No  84  30 30 OBC-A  2  58.00  296.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002884935 SARFARAJ  AHAMMED Male No  86  31 31 OBC-A  6  57.25  289.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602813 MAHEFUJ  ALAM Male No  89  32 32 OBC-A  4  51.75  261.00  7188.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002875779 ISAD  ALI Male No  91  33 33 OBC-A  12  48.00  251.00  8159.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002868282 RUHANI LAILA SABNAM Female No  29  1 1 OBC-B  2  72.25  396.00  9989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802021 SONU  SWARNAKAR Male No  49  2 2 OBC-B  19  68.00  344.00  6811.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002800814 SUMIR  SARKAR Male No  21  1 1 SC  9  75.50  386.00  6601.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002906957 BORNALI  SAHA Female No  26  2 2 SC  5  73.75  389.00  6548.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002920787 NAYAN  DAS Male No  73  3 3 SC  16  62.25  319.00  7101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801867 DIBAKAR  SARKAR Male No  76  4 4 SC  1  60.75  321.00  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002751246 SURYA DEB DAS Male No  81  5 5 SC  6  60.00  310.00  6310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


